5/25/2009

gid LastName

400 BARGST

403 HICKS

Totals:

Drawer

$418.05

$284.68

$702.73

Drawer Report WF

Eills Coupons Paid Voi
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($138.95) ($18.75)
$0.00 $0.00 ($288.32) ($92.15)

($42727)  ($110.90)

#Paids/'Void

18

40

58

Handle Net Handle

$575.75 $557.00

$665.15 $573.00
$1,240.90 $1,130.00

$0.00

$0.00

65

86

151



