Drawer Report WF

5/25/2009

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					QRace					
400 BARGST	\$418.05	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$138.95)	(\$18.75)	18	\$575.75	\$557.00	\$0.00	65
403 HICKS	\$284.68	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$288.32)	(\$92.15)	40	\$665.15	\$573.00	\$0.00	86
Totals:	\$702.73			(\$427.27)	(\$110.90)	58	\$1,240.90	\$1,130.00		151